MUNICIPERSON): Hurry Shick	ASSIGNMENT (OF	Date/Time: 11/2/1905-4
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RE	ES/EVA/INV/MY7CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	S113629×	Insured: SBM 9909C
at Workshop m/s	Hua Mena	Tel: 67465519
of Ikal	ki Bukit Avo 6 # 0	1-61
Policy No: DISMIPVOIC	00 48 49 Claim	
Sum Insured:	Exc	
Make of Veh:		D.O.A. 10/02/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 F	IRS	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 2.26pm 12/2/10	Person Contacted: TVN	Vehicle (IN)OUT
	(/) Estimate	
	- CC6/AIG13004312	1/Ka 201302 DOA: 1/3/1
3BM 9909		7 1-0120139- 13 17318
767 1 15100	<u>C</u>	
13/2/19 Informal de	the A color	
13/2/19 Informed Sh 30/4/19 Adrian Com		(0.10)

Date/Time, File Pass to?	Date/Time, File Return to?	Part Pric	es Check:	Survey Fee:	Date:
1) >15 - typist	2)	191	OUT	Basic & Add.	
3)	(4)		-3000	S+RS,SI	450
5)	(6)			Photos	10
Preli. Report.				Others	
Final Report:	S		9)	TOTAL	460

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:	50 Ra	o Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. ffles Place 1/06, Singapore Land Tower pore 048623	lace 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Singapore Land Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park			
Attn:	Hwang	g Shiang Yi	Date:	02 N	1ay 2019	
		Prel	iminary Adv	rice		
Insure	d Vehicle	e No : SBM9909C				
en en minima	hicle No			Accide	int Date	: 10/02/2019
Make		: TOYOTA AXIO		Assign	ment Date	: 11/02/2019
Date o	of Inspec	tion : 12/02/2019		accessor to the	uration of Repair	: 14
	ction At	: HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTIN NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE (SINGAPORE 417883			KAKI BUKIT	
Point	of Impa	ct / General Description of Damage:	<u>s</u>			
The ve	ehicle su	stained impact / damages front and re	ear portion and p	arts cla	ilmed are consiste	nt to the accident.
				00		
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)		S\$	29,796.75	
		Revised Amount		S\$	12,000.00 (LU	JMP SUM)
		Check Items (Estimated)		S\$	0.00	
		Total	21	S\$	0.00	
		Lump Sum Repair	ŀ	S\$		
		Total Loss Consideration				
		New for Old Value		S\$		
		Pre-Accident Value		S\$		
		COE / PARF Rebate		S\$		
		Salvage Value		S\$		
		Margin for Repair		S\$		
Rema	irks					
()		vehicle is repairable at our adjusted an have your authorisation.	mount. We have	also co	onfirmed excess a	nd policy coverage. Kind
()) The v	vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired	d, you are advise	d to inv	ite tender for the v	wreck.
(X)) Othe	r comments : The above survey was c	conducted on a 'V	Vithout	Prejudice' basis.	

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJJ3629X (CMTD1900809) [SBM9909C]

TP LIM YU SHENG Feb 10 2019 4:00PM [GOH HWEE HIANG] Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

View Recipients | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward Resend

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 13/02/2019 13:17 PM. From

shiangyi.hwang@sompo.com.sg To

TP SURVEY SJJ 3629X Subject

Dear Shiang Yi,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJJ 3629X on 12/2/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	FOLDER TRA	1					7		_
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Feb 2019		11 Feb 2019 17:45 Assign					New Assig	Market Control (Control (Contr
(0	Main	Re	ference	Y	Claim Details		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			And Publisher St. St.	[Create	ed by insurer]		Miles Carried Sections
Insured:	GOH HWE	E HIANG, ID: S	1686929E						
Main Claimant:	LIM YU S	HENG							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJJ3629	×			Date of Loss:	10/02/2019 16:00 - :59			
Claim Type	TP / CM	MTD1900809			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV01004849 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SBM9909	с			Policy No. (Claimant):				
23					Excess:				
Repairer:		Spray Painting , 67465519	Workshop (HC) No 1 Kaki E	Bukit Avenue 6,	#01-61 A	utobay@Kaki Buk	it, 417883 Kak	i Bukit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ir	surance Singapo	ore Pte. Ltd. (H	IQ) - Tel: 646	1 6555 [Han	dled by H	wang Shiang Yi	- 6329 5205]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Final Rpt	due 20/	02/2019]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	-PLEASE B	E INFORMED THAT	OUR INSURED	HAS NOT RE	PORTED THE AC	CIDENT -	NO TP SAS SUBMI	TTED	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	ompose Case M
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	II Search Tasks	Create New	Task Comple
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	iler Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Create	d On Dor

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



▶ SEARCH axio

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 4 Vehicles ---

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 09/2023)

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (New 5-yr COE)



Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 11/2023)



Toyota Corolla Axio 1. 11/2023)



Clear All

Add all to Shortlist Back to search result	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist
CAR DETAILS				
Price	\$27,800	\$29,800	\$30,800	\$27,800
Instalment	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Registration Date	05-Sep-2008	28-Oct-2008	05-Nov-2008	07-Nov-2008
Manufactured	2008	2008	2008	2008
Mileage	2	120,000 km	90,000 km	108,000 km
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	Auto
Engine Cap	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	1,496 cc
Road Tax	\$750 /yr	\$750 /yr	\$750 /yr	\$750 /yr
Power	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Curb Weight	1,130 kg	1,130 kg	1,130 kg	1,130 kg
Features	 1.5L 16 Valves 4 Cylinders VVTI DOHC Engine. Smooth CVT Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Immobilizer. 	Reliable & Fuel Efficient 1.5L 16 Valves 4 Cylinders Toyota WTI DOHC Engine. Smooth CVT Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Immobilizer, Etc	1.5L DOHC VVTI Engine DOHC Engine, Auto Transmission Gearbox, Climate Aircon Control, ABS, Dual Airbags.	Work Late? Call Us Hour Appointment. Serve. No Obligatic STA Inspection We
Accessories	Premium Leather Seats, Sports Rim, DVD Player, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Side Mirrors. Fully Auto 4 Power Window Control.	Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Audio Player, Reverse Sensor, Retractable Side Mirror, Etc.	Leather Seats, Sports Rims, DVD Player, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Mirrors.	Fully Original, Spor Seats, CD Player/A Retractable Side M Solar Film,
Description	Lowest Fuel Consumption In The Market. In House Loan And Bank Loan Availavbie! Well Maintained, View To Believe. Suitable And Affordable Unit. Genuine Mileage Clocked 17K P.A. Buy With A Peace Of Mind, Welcome STA/VICOM Evaluation, Loan And Trade In Available. Call Us Now To View And Test Drive The Car.	Just Arrived! Well Maintained By Previous Owner! High Loan With High Trade In Available. Price Negotiable. Call Now Or Visit Our Showroom Today.	Brand New Condition, View To Believe, \$3K Drive Away, Call Now!	Well Maintained, Si Mileage Done. Wel No Repairs Needed Months Warranty E Workshop, Free 1s1 Event Of Emergent Trade In, Insuranc With Flexibility. Kin More Information, Workshop Pre-Purc Welcomed! Like No
COE	\$16,170	8	\$14,835	\$14,835

COE	\$16,170
OMV	\$11,657
ARF	\$7,189
Depreciation	\$6,100 /yr
No. of Owners	3
Type of Vehicle	Sedan

\$13,720 \$12,046 \$12,046 \$13,720 \$5,960 /yr \$6,520 /yr

1

COE Car, Low Mileage Car

2 Sedan

\$5,880 /yr

\$11,822

\$11,822

COE Car, Premium

Available

Category COE Car COE Car Availability Available Available Available

3 Sedan

Remarks

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Singapore NRIC Owner ID Type: 1749A Owner ID: Vehicle Details SJJ3629X Vehicle No.: Yes Vehicle to be Exported: 12 Feb 2019 Intended Deregistration Date: TOYOTA Vehicle Make: COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: Beige 2008 Manufacturing Year: 1NZD116088 Engine No.: NZE1416088864 Chassis No.: 81.0 kW (108 bhp) Maximum Power Output: \$12,173.00 Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 10 Sep 2008 First Registration Date: 10 Sep 2008 Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: \$12,173.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Forfeited PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$0.00 PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 09 Sep 2023 A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Category: COE Period(Years): PQP Paid: \$16,170.00 \$14,799.00 COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount: \$14,799.00 Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Feb 2019

OK

M3ME19019058 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Buikit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/02/2019 17:32 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	מור	ENT		4 4 7	12.4
ALC		CNI	STA	$\mathbf{u} \in \mathbf{w}$	
				Miles Mark	

Date Of Report

11/02/2019 17:32

Date Of Accident

10/02/2019 16:30

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TWDS CHANGI (PAYA LEBAR EXIT)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJJ3629X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LIM YU SHENG

NRIC No.

S1711749A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90465299

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-90465299

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

AXIO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

.....

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5031117491-10

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

SHERMAN LIM JUN HENG

NRIC No

S9438565B

Date Of Birth Occupation

14/10/1994

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

15/05/2017

Driving Experience

1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93284235

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 359 WOODLANDS AVE 5 #01-364

Postcode

730359

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

FOTS TOT TT+TO

ras unver an employee of the modice of company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - SON-IN-LAW

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

s any injured conveyed to nospital b

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2 NAME:

: LIM YI YING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TAMPINES CHANGKAT NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 109 TAMPINES STREET 11, POSTCODE: 521109, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7819999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20190211/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBM9909C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

H JENSHEN SINGH

NRIC/Passport Number

S9700408J

Contact Number

90620152

Address

Page 2 of 17

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU9726C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE C

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LYNDON TEOH BOON LEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S6977266H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SHERMAN LIM JUN HENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJJ3629X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LIM YI YING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJJ3629X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the chaims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable (aw in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

HUA MENER

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

PIE TOWARDS Changi (Pays, 10 local Exit)

RT CI I RINGE Klas

Velia Samagaga

Velia Samagaga

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

of PIE towards lane was tronum TU Daya Exit) 10.02.2019@ lebon on followed was veline suddenly STOP 1 heard impalt from my and Velvi ue B collided outb rear my the and to wit me forwar pus Velice

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1



AM1 DIFFE OUT CINY AN /77



1 of 4

Report No. T/20190211/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP

109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 11/02/2019 12:58		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 12	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: SHERMAN LIM JUN HENG			Address: APT BLK 359 WOODLANDS AVENUE 5 #01-364 SINGAPORE 730359		
	/ ID No.: O / S943856	65B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93284235	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/10/1994	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: ADMIN EXECUTIVE		E	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/02/2019 1	Straight Road
	EXPRESSWAY	LEBAR EXIT)		7. J
Weather: Clear	Weather. Road			Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	Traffic Flow: Traffic			Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SBM9909C	Car	SUBARU		Blue	Slightly Damaged	2
SJJ3629X	Car	TOYOTA	Axio	Gold	Seriously Damaged	1
SLU9726C	Car	TOYOTA	CHR	Yellow	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





2 of 4 Report No. T/20190211/2083

Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Company of the Company of the Company	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
			4010010040	09/09/2019
SJJ3629X	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5031117491-10	10/09/2018	09/09/2019

Details of Person	Illadiaed	O PROPERTY OF	1		
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No	T		0	N/A
No. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede:	strian	Cross	ng. INA
Oriver				11.740	007004001
Name	JENSHEN SINGH	1	D No.		S9700408J
Related Vehicle	SBM9909C (Car)		Contac	t No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	1	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
		Date Discha		NIL	
	NIL NIL	Degree of Ir	A Commence	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of n	10.7		ALAMAN TO
Driver	1000000		D No.		S9438565B
Name	SHERMAN LIM JUN HENG		ID No.		354303030
Related Vehicle	SJJ3629X (Car)		Conta	ct No.	93284235
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL	-	Class Driving Licence Expiry	g :e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	10/02/2010	Date Disch	-	Andrew State of Street	2/2019
Date Treatment	10/02/2019 ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of I		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	And the second s
	ted Medical Leave 03	The same of the same of the	7 (A. 17 to		3 4- 2011 W. F. Colonia
Driver Name	LYNDON TEOH		ID No	and the state of	S6977266H
			Cooke	ct No.	NIL
Related Vehicle	SLU9726C (Car)		Conts	CL NO.	INIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
Date Treatment	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





T/20190211/2063

3 of 4

Report No. T/20190211/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

I was travelling in lane 1 of PIE towards Changi (Paya Lebar Exit) on 10/2/2019 at about 1630hrs. I came to a stop behind vehicle SLU9726C when about 2 seconds later suddenly i heard a loud sound and strong impact from the rear of my vehicle. Vehicle SBM9909C collided into the rear portion of my vehicle and the impact pushed my vehicle forward to hit the vehicle infront of me. My vehicle suffered damages to the front and rear portions. No police or ambulance attended to the scene. I went to consult a doctor after the incident at Changi General Hospital and was given with 3 days MC. My passenger, Lim Yi Ying was provided 2 days. Both of us suffered slight injuries to back, neck and shoulders. I am lodging this report for insurance claims purposes.

14/V4 4V19 1VE 11:10 PHA

\$10031003

Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

4 cf 4 Report No. T/20190211/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G/

Sgt 2 DANESH ASYRAFF BIN LEONAD

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID

Contact No.: 65476172 Authentication Stamp

NF168

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 11/02/2019 12:58

Classification Of Case:

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

NZE141

LIM YU SHENG	TP Sompo.	Date	:02.03.2019
BLK111 TAMPINES ST11		Vehicle no	:SJJ 3629 X
#11-223	Veron	Make/Model	OIXA ATOYOT:
S 521111		Accident date	:10.02.2019

S	521111	Accident date	:10.02	.2019
No	DESCRIPTION	Qty		Amount (S\$)
	ist Items			Mare Street III. Company S
	Rear windscreen rubber ***********************************	1	\$	107.6+
2 R	Rear boot lid Distorted	1	\$	657.4
3 R	Rear boot lid hinges @ \$57.00 Bud	2	\$	114
4 R	Rear boot lid upper lock ? 2000 d	1	\$	93.2
	Rear boot lid lower lock	1	\$	32
6 R	Rear boot lid handle Crule C	1	\$	230.1 -
7 R	Rear boot lid centre emblem)	1	\$	52.5
8 R	Rear boot lid AXIO emblem New	1	\$	52.5
9 R	Rear boot lid X emblem	1	\$	38.2
10 R	Rear boot lid insulation ***	1	\$	184.2 +
11 R	Rear boot lid weather strip 64	1	\$	175.5
12 R	Rear boot lid number plate lamp @ \$57.90 / / ~	2	\$	115.9 X
	Rear end panel Distorted	1	\$	499.7
14 R	Rear end panel inner top garnish Dellawood	1	\$	182.8
15 R	Rear lamp @ \$413.10 coulsed	2	\$	826.2 652
	Rear lamp housing @ \$105.50 Deuted	2	\$	211
17 R	Rear bumper Distorted.	1	\$	477.2
18 R	Rear bumper side holder @ \$99.80	2	\$	199.6 %
19 R	Rear bumper bracket @ \$53.40 Dewled	2	\$	106.8
	Rear bumper clips (1set) New	1	\$	-60 30
21 R	Rear fender @ \$880.20	2	\$	1760.4
22 R	Rear fender inner trim @ \$346.60	2	\$	693.2
23 R	Rear exhaust pipe 7	1	\$	909.2 -
24 R	Rear exhaust pipe mounting	1	\$	43.5 *
25 R	Rear centre exhaust pipe	1	\$	2609.4 🗶
26 R	Rear spare tyre well Person	1	\$	773.2 💉
27 R	Rear spare tyre well insulation @ \$567.40	3	\$	1702.22 W (SN)
28 R	Rear spare tyre top board 🔁 📥	1	\$	288
29 R	lear RH chassis frame R	1	\$	508.9
	tear RH door Reput	1	\$	993.5 *
31 R	lear RH door inner lock	1	\$	742.4
32 F	ront bonnet Distorted	1	\$	950
33 F	ront bonnet hinges @ \$56.60	2	\$	113.2 +
	ront bonnet lock Tany d	1	\$	90.7
	ront bonnet lock bracket &	1	\$	103.8
				16410

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

	LIM YU SHENG	Date		:02.03.2019		
	BLK111 TAMPINES ST11	Vehicle	no	:SJJ 3629 X		
	#11-223	Make/N	Aodel	:TOYO	OIXA ATIO	
	S 521111	Acciden	t date	:10.02	.2019	
No	DESCRIPTION		Qty		Amount (S\$	
36	Front grille Caulad		1	\$	385.8	
37	Front inner rubber Me M		1	\$	85.7 *	
	Front grille clips (1set) New		1	\$	40-20	
30	Front head lamp @ \$843.90 enclud		2	\$	1687.8	
40	Front support panel Buckeled		1	\$	876.3	
40	Front bumper Distarted		1	\$	482	
	Front bumper side holder @ \$55.20		2	\$	110.4	
	Front bumper reinforcement		1	\$	351.2	
	Front bumper sponge Could		1		69.2	
44	Frontbumper bracket @ \$63.20 Please		2	\$ \$ \$	126.4 ×	
16	Front bumper fog lamp garnish @ \$53.50		2	\$	107 🗶	
47	Front bumper fog lamp @ \$308.00 FH Carlo		2	\$	-616-308	
	Front bumper clips (1set)			\$	-50-30 .	
	Front fender @ \$742.70 Pv		2	\$	1485.4 ×	
			2	\$	355.4	
50	Front fender inner shield @ \$177.70 MM ~		1	\$	1490.4	
	Radiator Sert		1	\$	1776.3	
	Radiator top garnish Ne mu	13858	1	Ś	98.8 ×	
	Fan motor Att		1	\$	911.1 3812	
	Fan blade NE Mer	1016850	1	\$	914	
	Fan cowling and		1	\$	135	
	Horn @ \$203.50 New		2	\$	407 X	
	Rear fender inner shield @ \$85.90		2	\$	171.8	
	Rear spare tyre well RH side panel		1	\$	271 1	
33	hear spare tyre well hir side patier Py		*	5	28365	
		less	25 % Disc	Ś	7091.25	
			Total	\$	21273.75	
	Special Nett Items	40			200	
	Rear boot lid camera		1	\$	-800 380	
	Rear number plate Best		1	\$	-50-30	
	Rear number plate holder		1	\$.50-30	
	Rear bumper reverse sensor		1	\$	380 200	
	Front number plate Best	700	1	\$	-50-30	
6	Front number plate holder De had	100	1	\$	5030.	
			Total	\$	1380	

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

LIM YU SHENG Date :02.03.2019 **BLK111 TAMPINES ST11** Vehicle no :SJJ 3629 X #11-223 Make/Model OIXA ATOYOT: S 521111 Accident date :10.02.2019

No	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Amount (S\$)
	Labour Cost		
1	Remove & reinstall air con fill in gas		\$ -200-120
2	Remove & reinstall camera		\$ 100 50
3	Remove & reinstall petrol tank		\$ 150
4	Remove & reinstall exhaust pipe		\$ 150 🗡
5	Remove & reinstall reverse sensor		\$ 150-50.
6	Remove & reinstall cushion & roof lining		\$ 250 63
7	Remove & reinstall rear windscreen	111100	\$ 150 X
8	Remove,replace & repair consistent to the accident	4400	\$ 3000 2000
9	Respray painting		\$ 2200 2000
10	Tuff kote		\$ 150 63
11	To-supply rear widnscreen sealant NO		\$ 50 🗶
12	To supply rear end panel inner sealant nec	11, 12, 13, 14	\$ 200-60.
		Total	\$ 6750

Grand Total

29403.75 29,796.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

HS 12K (Nett Value).
14 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Policy No:

Our File No:

CS/SMO19002526/AVD3N2

Date:

08/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Claimant

Vehicle No:

10/02/2019

SJJ3629X

No:

Insured Vehicle

Nature of Claim: TP

SBM9909C

D18MTPV01004849

No:

Claim

CMTD1900809

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ3629X

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

TOYOTA COROLLA, AXIO 1.5 X (A) 10/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1NZD116088 NZE1416088864

356961 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Gold 1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/70R14 Habilead 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

185/70R14 Habilead 6 mm Habilead 6 mm

Front Right Side: Habilead 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 23,296.75	Adjuster's 11,128.50	Difference 12,168.25	Diff % 52.23
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,500.00	4,340.00	2,160.00	33.23
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	29,796.75	15,468.50	14,328.25	48.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		12,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	29,796.75	12,000.00	17,796.75	59.73

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/02/2019

Date Inspected:

12/02/2019 Inspected At:

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

(HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 May 2019)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5 X (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Fillit Got

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ3629X)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	Not Necessary	107.60 FL	*-FL
1	199		*REAR BOOT LID	Distorted	657.40 FL	*657.40 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LID HINGES	Bent	114.00 FL	*114.00 FL
3	2		*REAR BOOT LID UPPER LOCK	Damaged	93.20 FL	*93.20 FL
	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	Damaged	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
5 6	1		*REAR BOOT LID HANDLE	Cracked	230.10 FL	*230.10 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE EMBLEM	Necessary	52.50 FL	*52.50 FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT LID AXIO EMBLEM	Necessary	52.50 FL	*52.50 FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID X EMBLEM	Necessary	38.20 FL	*38.20 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID INSULATION	Not Necessary	184.20 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	Cut	175.50 FL	*175.50 FL
12	2		*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	115.90 FL	*- FL
13	1		*REAR END PANEL	Distorted	499.70 FL	*499.70 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Deformed	182.80 FL	*182.80 FL
15	2		*REAR LAMP	Cracked	826.20 FL	*652.00 FL
16	2		*REAR LAMP HOUSING	Dented	211.00 FL	*211.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	477.20 FL	*477.20 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	199.60 FL	*95.00 FL
19	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Dented	106.80 FL	*106.80 FL
20	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*30.00 FL
21	2		*REAR FENDER	Repair	1,760.40 FL	*-FL
22	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Deformed	693.20 FL	*693.20 FL
23	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	909.20 FL	*- FL
24	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	43.50 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	2,609.40 FL	*- FL
26	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL	Repair	773.20 FL	*-FL
27	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Deformed	298.00 FL	*298.00 FL
28	1		*REAR RH CHASSIS FRAME	Repair	508.90 FL	*-FL
29	1		*REAR RH DOOR	Repair	993.50 FL	*-FL
30	1		*REAR RH DOOR INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	742.40 FL	*-FL
31	1		*FRONT BONNET	Distorted	950.00 FL	*950.00 FL
32	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGES	Not Necessary	113.20 FL	*-FL
33	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Damaged	90.70 FL	*90.70 FL
34	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK BRACKET	Bent	103.80 FL	*103.80 FL
35	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	385.80 FL	*385.80 FL
36	1		*FRONT INNER RUBBER	Not Necessary	85.70 FL	*- Fl
37	1		*SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FL	*20.00 FL
38	2		*FRONT HEAD LAMP	Cracked	1,687.80 FL	*1,687.80 FL
39			*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Buckled	876.30 FL	*876.30 FL
40			*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	482.00 FL	*482.00 Fl
41			*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	110.40 FL	*110.40 Fl
42			*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	351.20 FL	*351.20 FI
43	- 65		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	69.20 FL	*69.20 FI
44	550.17		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	126.40 FL	*-F

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
45	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH	Not Necessary	107.00 FL	*-FL
45 46	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	N/s Cracked	616.00 FL	*308.00 FL
47	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FL
48	2		*FRONT FENDER	Repair	1,485.40 FL	*-FL
49	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	355.40 FL	*-FL
50	1		*RADIATOR	Bent	1,776.30 FL	*1,776.30 FL
51	1		*RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	98.80 FL	*-FL
52	1		*FAN MOTOR	Not Necessary	911.10FL	*-FL
53	1		*FAN BLADE	Not Necessary	91.00 FL	*-FL
54	1		*FAN COWLING	Cracked	135.00 FL	*135.00 FL
55	2		*HORN	Not Necessary	407.00 FL	*-FL
56	2		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	171.80 FL	*-FL
57	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL RH SIDE PANEL	Repair	271.00 FL	*-FL
58	4		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL INSULATION	Necessary	1,276.65 FS	*200.00 FS
59	1		*REAR BOOT LID CAMERA	Damaged	800.00 FS	*380.00 FS
60	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
61	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
62	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
63	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	
64	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	50.00 FS	
65	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
66	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER SEALANT	Necessary	200.00 FS	*60.00 FS
67	1		*AIR CON CONDENSER	Bent	1,490.40 FL	*1,490.40 FL
F=Fr	anchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		V postedne introducerous	2000 40 14200 40 10
				Sub Total (S\$)	30,093.45	14,518.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	6,796.70	3,389.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	23,296.75	11,128.50
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR CON FILL IN GAS	New	200.00	120.00
2	REMOVE & REINSTALL CAMERA	New	100.00	50.00
3	REMOVE & REINSTALL PETROL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
4	REMOVE & REINSTALL EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	0.00
5	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
6	REMOVE & REINSTALL CUSHION & ROOF LINING	New	250.00	60.00
7	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
8	REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	3,000.00	2,000.00
9	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	2,200.00	2,000.00
10	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	60.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	6,500.00	4,340.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >